P9700	0038993
OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)	- English
ARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE	E CORTE
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE	500004512495n
(Addross) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973	-08/02/0101036019 ******35.00 *****35.00
(City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	
ESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE REPRESENTATIVE	E) OFFICE USE ONLY
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S) (if known):
. BEM MISCELLANE	MIS TAC.
1. 13 E IVI MISCELLANC	(Dociment #)
2.	
(Corporation Name) 3.	C C
5(Corporation Name)	
4. (Corporation Namo)	
A Walk in Pick up time 2.00	(Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
	$\Box Certificate of Status \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc $
Mail out Will wait Photocopy	
	DAIENIS
Profit Amendment	of R.A., Officer/Director
	egistered Agent
Limited Liability Change of Re Domestication Dissolution/M	
Other Merger	
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRA	TION/ 08-02-01
Annual Rapott	ATION D8-02-01 CC
Fictitious Name Limited Parts	
Name Reservation Reinstateme	

Other

Examiner's Initials

. .

•

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF BE M MUSCELLANEOUS INC.	FILED 2001 AUG - 2 AM 11: 00 SECRET: AY UF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
#P97000038993	
(PRESENT NAME)	

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Article #V/// Directors Will read as follow: MarRIA CHAVEZ VASQUEZ, PRESIDENT

BELKYS A. VASqUEZ. VICE PRESIDNT

1724 W 29th LN Apt. 101 Hialiah, FL 33018

7724 W 29th LN Apt 101 Nucleah, FL 33018

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows.

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: 3 - 1 - 0/FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one) \swarrow The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval. □ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately for each voting group entitled to vote separately on each amendment(s) : "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by _____ A set in the set (voting group) □ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. □ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. Signed this 1 day of <u>AUGUST</u>, 2001. Signature <u>Barques</u> (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) BEIKys A UASqUEZ Typed or printed name President